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Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Rose, Thomas 189 USArmy 95 96 95 95 97 96 (19) 574

10,6 10,5 9,7 10,0 10,6 10,1 9,4 8,8 9,5 10,0 99,2 673,2

2 Sigurgeirsson, Asgeir 244 Iceland 97 97 99 97 95 95 (13) 580

8,8 7,5 9,7 10,3 10,3 7,7 9,1 9,5 10,3 9,7 92,9 672,9

3 Gault OBE, Michael 138 England 94 96 97 94 95 95 (15) 571

9,7 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,2 9,5 9,2 10,2 10,0 10,6 100,1 671,1

4 Santos, Antonio 272 Portugal 94 94 93 94 95 99 (14) 569

10,4 10,1 10,4 9,7 9,8 9,3 9,9 9,3 10,4 9,6 98,9 667,9

5 Ritchie, Alan 245 Scotland 96 96 93 97 97 92 (13) 571

10,0 10,2 9,9 8,0 8,6 9,3 10,4 9,6 9,4 9,2 94,6 665,6

6 Pettersson, Alexander 120 Sweden 95 92 97 96 90 96 (20) 566

9,2 9,4 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,3 9,5 10,1 10,2 9,1 99,0 665,0

7 Marracho, José 271 Portugal 96 98 94 91 95 93 (13) 567

10,5 8,6 8,3 10,6 9,6 10,4 9,2 10,2 9,5 9,4 96,3 663,3

8 Schleuter, Michael 306 Westfalen 92 95 96 93 96 94 (13) 566

8,1 10,8 10,2 9,0 10,2 9,8 8,0 9,3 10,3 10,2 95,9 661,9

9 Johansson, Lars 118 Sweden 95 94 94 94 96 93 (13) 566

10 Granville, Clayton 304 Netherlands Antilles 94 93 94 96 94 95 (16) 566

11 Flippant, Peter 102 Royal Air Force 90 95 96 97 94 94 (9) 566

12 Ubhi, Iqbal 139 England 96 93 93 94 93 96 (10) 565

13 Elhage, Philip 303 Netherlands Antilles 93 95 93 94 92 98 (7) 565

14 Lambert, Rudolph 228 Belgium 90 91 95 97 96 95 (14) 564

15 Lindh, Hakan 116 Sweden 91 94 96 94 93 94 (12) 562

16 Friend, Peter 141 England 90 92 94 96 93 97 (11) 562

17 Knight, Richard 150 England 93 96 92 95 92 93 (14) 561

18 Newsome, Jim 142 England 91 92 95 94 95 93 (13) 560

19 Charalampous, Neoklis 315 Cyprus 91 89 92 95 96 96 (14) 559

20 Graver, Andrew 140 England 94 93 93 92 91 96 (13) 559

21 Kerr, Alan 111 Northern Ireland 92 90 98 93 93 93 (12) 559

22 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 222 Belgium 93 90 94 94 92 95 (8) 558

23 Johansson, Peter 115 Sweden 98 91 92 94 88 93 (10) 556

24 Gray, Kevin 246 Scotland 89 91 94 96 93 93 (7) 556

25 LLorens LLado, Antoni 299 Andorra 92 92 91 95 94 91 (8) 555

26 Cooke, Steve 298 British Pistol Club 92 93 92 93 91 93 (7) 554

27 Skanaker, Ragnar 114 Sweden 94 88 93 93 91 94 (9) 553

28 Yerasimou, Chritos 316 Cyprus 91 93 93 90 92 93 (11) 552

29 Harris, Ian 165 Wales 91 90 94 94 93 90 (9) 552

30 Lepage, Paul 230 Belgium 89 94 93 93 87 95 (13) 551

31 Mason, Christopher 143 England 92 89 92 93 91 94 (11) 551

32 Johnston, Douglas 121 British Pistol Club 93 90 90 93 94 90 (7) 550

33 Wijnbelt, Robbert 215 Netherlands 89 92 92 92 90 94 (10) 549

34 Magnusson, Anders 119 Sweden 93 91 92 91 89 93 (9) 549

35 Hugh, Stewart 113 Northern Ireland 90 92 89 88 94 90 (8) 543

36 Morris, Ian 170 Wales 89 92 88 90 91 87 (5) 537

37 Stubbs, Robert 149 England 85 86 92 90 92 90 (3) 535

38 Robertson, Donald 248 Scotland 85 88 86 92 92 91 (7) 534

39 Crowe, Tony 104 Royal Air Force 86 89 87 85 94 88 (6) 529

40 Auden, Mike 158 Wales 84 89 89 89 90 86 (6) 527

41 Hanisch, Christian 108 Austria 91 84 82 86 90 88 (2) 521

42 Lillis, Paul 156 England 85 84 86 92 89 82 (7) 518

43 Gordon, Glenn 247 Scotland 79 88 86 89 87 85 (4) 514

44 Fox, Albie 103 Royal Air Force 90 84 87 83 91 79 (1) 514

45 Cashman, John 183 Ireland 95 86 85 80 80 87 (6) 513

46 Smyth, David 112 Northern Ireland 82 84 87 89 87 83 (3) 512

47 Lee Kim, Christopher 122 British Pistol Club 84 83 84 88 89 80 (8) 508
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48 Parry, Mark 171 Wales 88 80 84 87 84 84 (6) 507

49 Grabensberger, Siegfried 109 Austria 80 81 90 84 86 86 (3) 507

Air Pistol Women

1 Castelaõ, Joana 273 Portugal 98 94 96 95 (11) 383

10,0 10,1 9,7 10,4 9,1 10,6 9,8 10,0 10,5 9,6 99,8 482,8

2 Albrechtsson, Elin 117 Sweden 96 96 97 91 (11) 380

9,6 10,1 9,0 10,0 10,4 10,3 9,9 9,9 9,9 9,5 98,6 478,6

3 Trepado, Ligia 274 Portugal 93 93 95 96 (8) 377

8,9 10,2 9,5 9,6 9,9 10,6 8,7 9,8 9,5 10,1 96,8 473,8

4 Rumjantseva, Veera 302 Estonia 92 99 91 96 (10) 378

8,9 9,1 9,7 10,5 10,2 9,9 8,8 9,6 10,0 8,5 95,2 473,2

5 Tanova, Irena 256 Bulgaria 94 95 93 95 (8) 377

9,5 9,7 9,4 8,9 10,2 9,0 9,4 9,8 9,4 9,1 94,4 471,4

6 Geikie, Georgina 145 England 98 91 92 93 (5) 374

10,1 9,1 10,5 9,9 9,7 9,4 9,5 8,6 9,1 10,0 95,9 469,9

7 Brownlie, Caroline 250 Scotland 94 90 94 93 (10) 371

10,5 9,5 10,5 9,5 9,3 9,2 8,9 9,5 9,8 9,1 95,8 466,8

8 Gonesh, Ingrid 305 Netherlands Antilles 91 93 92 95 (4) 371

9,6 7,5 9,1 8,8 10,2 9,2 10,1 9,7 10,6 10,1 94,9 465,9

9 Van Lingen, Martine 210 Netherlands 95 90 92 94 (7) 371

10 Nagels, Christina 235 Belgium 94 92 90 93 (9) 369

11 Kostova, Monika 266 Bulgaria 89 95 93 92 (9) 369

12 Lydall, Julia 144 England 94 90 91 94 (6) 369

13 Gravelle, Rachel 164 Wales 89 96 93 91 (5) 369

14 Panteli, Irene 312 Cyprus 91 93 90 94 (6) 368

15 Pearson, Kathryn 146 England 92 94 92 90 (5) 368

16 Wilson, Nicola 176 Wales 92 92 92 92 (3) 368

17 Praet, Chantal 236 Belgium 90 92 93 89 (3) 364

18 Morris, Karen 169 Wales 85 83 92 89 (5) 349

19 Deruytter, Brigitte 231 Belgium 83 87 88 91 (4) 349

20 Thomson, Janis 251 Scotland 86 86 91 85 (3) 348

21 Davies, Emma 161 Wales 88 87 83 87 (1) 345

22 Nearchou, Maria 313 Cyprus 85 84 81 89 (1) 339

23 Thomas, Hillary 174 Wales 82 80 80 77 (3) 319

Air Pistol Male Junior

1 Halloy, Marc 269 Belgium 89 90 93 93 96 91 (11) 552

10,2 10,1 9,3 8,0 7,9 8,7 10,4 10,3 8,9 10,1 93,9 645,9

2 Callaghan, Kristian 154 England 91 90 88 91 93 93 (6) 546

9,8 10,0 9,6 9,4 10,3 9,0 9,9 9,4 9,7 10,3 97,4 643,4

3 Dehon, Johan 220 Belgium 90 88 91 91 92 91 (8) 543

9,9 10,6 10,0 9,2 10,2 8,9 7,3 10,2 10,4 10,6 97,3 640,3

4 Hoff, Matthew 155 England 91 91 88 90 94 93 (11) 547

9,3 9,4 10,2 9,3 8,9 10,4 9,1 8,7 8,7 9,0 93,0 640,0

5 Exworthy, Alistair 252 Scotland 92 86 89 92 93 90 (8) 542

9,8 8,4 10,7 8,9 9,3 9,7 9,4 9,9 10,3 9,6 96,0 638,0

6 Auden, Craig 157 Wales 92 88 87 86 92 90 (5) 535

10,2 7,7 8,6 9,2 8,7 9,5 9,9 9,4 8,5 10,0 91,7 626,7

7 Graver, Edward 153 England 92 90 89 90 84 86 (5) 531

6,8 7,1 10,4 9,7 8,9 10,1 9,2 10,4 10,3 9,9 92,8 623,8

8 Snel, Tim 216 Netherlands 82 82 87 88 87 84 (5) 510

7,6 10,4 10,5 8,0 7,9 8,5 10,0 8,1 8,5 10,1 89,6 599,6

9 Bos, Remaico 214 Netherlands 71 78 78 81 80 84 (3) 472
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Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Naydenova, Stefaniya 264 Bulgaria 98 93 95 93 (10) 379

8,2 10,0 10,1 9,5 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,0 9,4 9,9 97,9 476,9

2 Zetcheva, Natalia 259 Bulgaria 95 91 93 91 (4) 370

10,8 8,1 9,6 9,2 10,6 9,8 10,1 9,1 9,3 9,9 96,5 466,5

3 Hambienne, Manon 226 Belgium 92 93 92 92 (7) 369

8,5 6,6 10,7 9,9 8,9 9,4 9,8 9,5 10,1 9,8 93,2 462,2

4 Dushanova, Velislava 258 Bulgaria 94 90 93 90 (8) 367

9,9 10,0 9,1 7,8 9,4 10,0 9,7 8,5 8,9 8,7 92,0 459,0

5 Rehfisch, Anna 152 England 82 95 93 93 (5) 363

10,0 7,0 10,4 9,5 9,5 8,1 9,3 10,0 8,5 10,0 92,3 455,3

6 Mullin, Victoria 151 England 87 91 89 93 (7) 360

9,1 8,9 10,5 9,4 9,7 8,1 9,9 7,6 9,8 10,4 93,4 453,4

7 Pratsi, Constantia 314 Cyprus 88 93 92 86 (7) 359

9,1 9,6 10,3 8,9 8,8 9,8 9,9 10,0 9,7 7,1 93,2 452,2

8 Verhaeghe, Kayleigh 242 Belgium 92 91 88 88 (3) 359

9,2 8,1 10,5 8,9 9,0 10,3 8,3 8,4 7,5 9,7 89,9 448,9

9 Jones, Danielle 166 Wales 87 91 88 90 (5) 356

10 Kennerley, Coral 167 Wales 85 89 91 88 (4) 353

11 Van den Akker, Ilke 212 Netherlands 83 90 90 89 (1) 352

12 McGregor, Catriona 253 Scotland 84 91 87 87 (4) 349

13 Weijtmans, Bo 211 Netherlands 80 82 90 83 (5) 335

14 Kennerley, Zoe 168 Wales 85 81 89 79 (1) 334

15 Radersma, Saskia 213 Netherlands 84 87 84 77 (2) 332

16 Scott, Hannah 173 Wales 83 69 87 92 (1) 331

17 Fourneyx, Charlette 163 Wales 81 79 79 89 (2) 328

Air Rifle Men

1 Kammerlander, Florian 107 Austria 100 99 99 99 97 100 (44) 594

10,2 9,9 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,4 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,4 102,6 696,6

2 Hellenbrand, Peter 191 Netherlands 99 99 99 100 99 98 (45) 594

10,0 9,7 9,9 9,4 10,7 10,5 10,0 10,7 10,7 10,9 102,5 696,5

3 Grabner, Dieter 106 Austria 99 98 98 99 99 98 (37) 591

10,5 10,3 10,3 10,3 9,9 10,2 10,1 9,9 10,5 10,2 102,2 693,2

4 Nikkelen, Denny 190 Netherlands 99 98 97 100 99 98 (43) 591

10,3 10,2 10,4 10,2 9,9 10,1 10,4 10,5 9,9 9,8 101,7 692,7

5 Parr, Kenneth 127 England 98 99 100 99 98 99 (41) 593

10,2 9,1 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,3 9,5 10,2 9,2 9,6 99,5 692,5

6 Planer, Christian 105 Austria 98 100 99 99 99 98 (43) 593

9,7 9,3 10,6 9,6 10,0 10,1 10,5 8,9 10,0 10,6 99,3 692,3 10,5

7 Klomp, Jasper 192 Netherlands 98 99 99 99 99 97 (36) 591

10,6 9,3 9,3 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,7 10,1 10,6 9,9 101,3 692,3 9,8

8 Bullinger, Achim 278 Pfalzer Sportschützenbund 99 97 96 100 98 98 (40) 588

10,6 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,3 102,4 690,4

9 Buttery, Martyn 128 England 95 98 98 97 99 99 (33) 586

10 Rudd, Graham 185 Scotland 98 97 98 97 97 97 (36) 584

11 Hector, Christopher 125 England 99 99 97 96 95 97 (37) 583

12 De Bruijn, René 200 Netherlands 97 97 99 96 98 93 (37) 580

13 Watterson, Steven 188 Isle of Man 92 98 97 96 98 96 (26) 577

14 Velghe, Luc 240 Belgium 97 96 96 93 96 98 (32) 576

15 Contreras, Edwin 184 Chile 91 97 98 98 97 94 (25) 575

16 Buckens, Nicolas 217 Belgium 93 95 98 93 100 95 (28) 574

17 Tucker, Christopher 129 England 95 96 96 96 92 98 (22) 573

18 Kane, Ray 182 Ireland 94 94 97 97 93 97 (25) 572
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19 Constantinou, Andreas 309 Cyprus 88 94 95 99 96 97 (26) 569

20 Denruyter, Michel 221 Belgium 94 96 97 94 95 91 (26) 567

21 Farmer, Duncan 130 England 93 95 95 95 96 90 (17) 564

22 Paterson, James 187 Scotland 90 96 96 94 94 91 (25) 561

23 Wright, David 177 Wales 94 90 94 95 92 93 (18) 558

24 Avraam, Charalambos 310 Cyprus 93 93 96 93 92 90 (18) 557

25 Webster, Liam 134 England 95 93 91 96 92 88 (18) 555

26 Malloupas, Charilaos 311 Cyprus 90 93 92 94 92 91 (16) 552

Air Rifle Women

1 Toncheva, Daniela 261 Bulgaria 99 98 99 100 (30) 396

10,5 10,6 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,3 9,4 10,8 10,1 10,7 103,9 499,9

2 Andersen, Stine 101 Denmark 99 100 100 99 (30) 398

9,9 10,5 10,3 8,9 10,4 9,9 10,0 10,1 9,9 10,4 100,3 498,3

3 Shirur, Suma 124 India 98 99 99 99 (26) 395

10,6 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,4 9,6 10,4 10,7 10,4 10,1 102,7 497,7

4 Constantinou, Marilena 308 Cyprus 99 98 98 99 (25) 394

9,5 10,5 10,8 9,9 10,1 9,3 10,4 10,7 10,7 10,1 102,0 496,0

5 Brustad, Camilla 297 Norway 99 98 98 100 (28) 395

9,2 9,7 9,2 10,6 9,3 10,0 9,7 10,6 10,4 10,3 99,0 494,0

6 Minett, Louise 131 England 98 98 100 96 (25) 392

9,6 10,5 10,6 8,7 10,6 9,5 10,8 10,7 10,5 10,4 101,9 493,9

7 Antunes, Sara 275 Portugal 98 100 99 94 (24) 391

9,6 10,8 10,4 9,7 10,5 9,3 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,5 102,3 493,3

8 Balabanova, Desislava 268 Bulgaria 97 99 97 98 (22) 391

10,1 9,9 10,3 9,4 10,6 8,9 10,7 10,9 9,9 10,1 100,8 491,8

9 Calmes, Carole 287 Luxembourg 99 99 95 96 (22) 389

10 Corrish, Jenny 159 Wales 98 98 96 95 (20) 387

11 Voronova, Anzula 300 Estonia 96 96 96 98 (20) 386

12 De Bock, Daisy 219 Belgium 98 93 95 99 (23) 385

13 Theofanous, Fanoula 307 Cyprus 95 96 96 97 (17) 384

14 Santos, Carla 276 Portugal 95 94 97 97 (18) 383

15 Burink, Jessica 193 Netherlands 97 95 96 93 (19) 381

16 Santos, Sofia 277 Portugal 96 96 95 94 (15) 381

17 Floyd, Rhian 162 Wales 96 94 96 95 (14) 381

18 Thomas, Verity 175 Wales 98 94 94 93 (16) 379

19 Van den Bosch, Kim 201 Netherlands 94 98 95 92 (15) 379

20 O Hagan, Elizabeth 180 Ireland 93 95 93 92 (13) 373

21 Lyons, Emma 181 Ireland 87 93 92 93 (11) 365

22 Hoff, Laura 137 England 89 90 90 93 (8) 362

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Pudev, Nikola 263 Bulgaria 100 98 99 98 98 100 (44) 593

10,2 9,9 9,5 10,5 10,5 10,7 9,2 10,3 10,5 10,5 101,8 694,8

2 Huckle, James 126 England 100 98 99 98 97 100 (43) 592

9,3 10,1 10,5 10,0 10,1 10,4 9,9 10,8 10,3 10,6 102,0 694,0

3 Vandenbussche, Dries 239 Belgium 97 97 99 96 98 97 (35) 584

9,8 10,7 10,7 9,8 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,2 9,7 9,5 101,1 685,1

4 Metay, Dimitri 282 France 96 98 98 96 98 95 (36) 581

10,6 9,4 9,0 10,0 10,4 10,2 9,0 10,2 10,6 9,3 98,7 679,7

5 Yordanov, Ivan 260 Bulgaria 93 96 98 99 97 94 (30) 577

10,2 10,6 9,9 9,0 10,5 10,0 10,5 10,7 10,1 10,9 102,4 679,4

6 Larsen, John Terje 293 Norway 95 98 96 97 99 93 (30) 578

10,2 8,9 9,5 10,5 10,0 10,5 9,8 9,5 10,2 9,9 99,0 677,0

7 Brunin, Maxime 218 Belgium 96 96 97 95 96 94 (25) 574

9,0 9,5 10,6 10,5 9,4 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,5 99,8 673,8
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8 Hundseid, Anders 292 Norway 94 98 98 95 96 94 (27) 575

10,8 9,1 10,9 9,9 9,0 9,6 9,4 9,9 9,8 9,7 98,1 673,1

9 Rostad, Simen 290 Norway 95 93 96 97 98 94 (22) 573

10 Fabbro, Arnaud 224 Belgium 94 95 93 96 98 96 (28) 572

11 Gilbert, Gauthier 281 France 94 95 96 93 96 97 (29) 571

12 Court, Daniel 160 Wales 98 92 94 95 96 95 (22) 570

13 Smith, Sean 199 Netherlands 96 93 97 96 93 94 (26) 569

14 Pigny, Boris 317 France 92 93 95 97 99 93 (26) 569

15 Covey, Alexander 136 England 92 96 97 94 94 96 (23) 569

16 Eyres, Matthew 135 England 94 94 97 95 92 92 (17) 564

17 Van Orden, Mark 208 Netherlands 96 98 91 91 91 93 (20) 560

18 Theunissen, Thijs 202 Netherlands 95 94 92 91 88 93 (16) 553

19 Roberts, Jacob 179 Wales 86 90 85 86 91 79 (5) 517

Air Rifle Female Junior

1 Cox, Sheree 132 England 98 99 99 100 (27) 396

10,3 10,5 10,0 10,5 9,7 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,3 102,7 498,7

2 Balaburova, Petia 319 Bulgaria 99 99 97 98 (28) 393

10,7 10,4 10,4 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,4 9,5 9,4 10,5 101,8 494,8

3 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 241 Belgium 96 98 96 99 (22) 389

10,4 10,4 9,1 9,5 10,0 10,3 9,6 10,5 10,3 10,1 100,2 489,2

4 Sangolt, Hanne 295 Norway 95 97 98 99 (20) 389

9,5 10,5 10,6 9,8 9,0 10,5 8,1 9,7 10,6 9,4 97,7 486,7

5 Stancheva, Yanina 262 Bulgaria 96 96 98 97 (16) 387

9,9 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,4 10,4 10,2 9,4 9,9 9,6 98,8 485,8

6 Rydland, Randi Beate 291 Norway 99 94 97 95 (19) 385

10,4 10,2 9,5 10,4 8,4 9,5 10,5 10,8 10,8 9,8 100,3 485,3

7 Flowers, Melanie 133 England 95 97 99 96 (23) 387

10,2 8,8 9,1 10,7 9,1 10,0 9,8 9,7 10,4 9,0 96,8 483,8

8 Bogdanowicz, Patricia 194 Netherlands 95 97 97 96 (19) 385

9,5 10,4 10,3 9,2 10,2 9,7 10,8 9,8 8,9 9,7 98,5 483,5

9 Groenenboom, Iris 204 Netherlands 98 94 98 95 (19) 385

10 Bakken, Julie Andrea 294 Norway 95 98 96 95 (22) 384

11 Scimia, Laura 289 Luxembourg 95 97 97 95 (17) 384

12 Morere, Julie 285 France 95 96 96 97 (15) 384

13 Huard, Samira 284 France 96 95 96 96 (17) 383

14 Sangesland, Marit 296 Norway 97 95 94 96 (19) 382

15 Warnes, Helen 178 Wales 95 96 96 95 (18) 382

16 Mekking, Sharon 197 Netherlands 99 92 95 96 (13) 382

17 Giannini, Manon 286 France 94 95 96 94 (17) 379

18 Hagels, Linda 196 Netherlands 93 94 92 96 (12) 375

19 Veuskens, Eliene 243 Belgium 91 98 92 94 (12) 375

20 Toschi, Stephanie 288 Luxembourg 94 92 96 93 (12) 375

21 Nicolay, Marije 198 Netherlands 91 95 93 95 (13) 374

22 Soboleva, Julia 301 Estonia 93 96 95 89 (13) 373

23 Beorlegui, Uxua 195 Netherlands 91 94 94 91 (10) 370

Team

Air Pistol Men

1 England 1 284 282 283 280 279 287 (38) 1695

Gault OBE, Michael 94 96 97 94 95 95 (15) 571

Ubhi, Iqbal 96 93 93 94 93 96 (10) 565

Graver, Andrew 94 93 93 92 91 96 (13) 559
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2 Sweden 1 281 280 287 284 279 283 (45) 1694

Pettersson, Alexander 95 92 97 96 90 96 (20) 566

Johansson, Lars 95 94 94 94 96 93 (13) 566

Lindh, Hakan 91 94 96 94 93 94 (12) 562

3 Belgium 272 275 282 284 275 285 (35) 1673

Lambert, Rudolph 90 91 95 97 96 95 (14) 564

Derouaux, Jean-Marc 93 90 94 94 92 95 (8) 558

Lepage, Paul 89 94 93 93 87 95 (13) 551

4 England 2 273 273 281 283 279 284 (35) 1673

Friend, Peter 90 92 94 96 93 97 (11) 562

Newsome, Jim 91 92 95 94 95 93 (13) 560

Mason, Christopher 92 89 92 93 91 94 (11) 551

5 Sweden 2 285 270 277 278 268 280 (28) 1658

Johansson, Peter 98 91 92 94 88 93 (10) 556

Skanaker, Ragnar 94 88 93 93 91 94 (9) 553

Magnusson, Anders 93 91 92 91 89 93 (9) 549

6 Wales 264 271 271 273 274 263 (20) 1616

Harris, Ian 91 90 94 94 93 90 (9) 552

Morris, Ian 89 92 88 90 91 87 (5) 537

Auden, Mike 84 89 89 89 90 86 (6) 527

7 Northern Ireland 264 266 274 270 274 266 (23) 1614

Kerr, Alan 92 90 98 93 93 93 (12) 559

Hugh, Stewart 90 92 89 88 94 90 (8) 543

Smyth, David 82 84 87 89 87 83 (3) 512

8 Royal Air Force 266 268 270 265 279 261 (16) 1609

Flippant, Peter 90 95 96 97 94 94 (9) 566

Crowe, Tony 86 89 87 85 94 88 (6) 529

Fox, Albie 90 84 87 83 91 79 (1) 514

Air Pistol Women

1 England 1 284 275 275 277 (16) 1111

Geikie, Georgina 98 91 92 93 (5) 374

Lydall, Julia 94 90 91 94 (6) 369

Pearson, Kathryn 92 94 92 90 (5) 368

2 Wales 1 266 271 277 272 (13) 1086

Gravelle, Rachel 89 96 93 91 (5) 369

Wilson, Nicola 92 92 92 92 (3) 368

Morris, Karen 85 83 92 89 (5) 349

3 Belgium 267 271 271 273 (16) 1082

Nagels, Christina 94 92 90 93 (9) 369

Praet, Chantal 90 92 93 89 (3) 364

Deruytter, Brigitte 83 87 88 91 (4) 349

Air Pistol Female Junior

1 Netherlands 247 259 264 249 (8) 1019

Van den Akker, Ilke 83 90 90 89 (1) 352

Weijtmans, Bo 80 82 90 83 (5) 335

Radersma, Saskia 84 87 84 77 (2) 332

Air Rifle Men

1 Austria 297 297 296 297 295 296 (124) 1778

Kammerlander, Florian 100 99 99 99 97 100 (44) 594

Planer, Christian 98 100 99 99 99 98 (43) 593

Grabner, Dieter 99 98 98 99 99 98 (37) 591
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2 Netherlands 296 296 295 299 297 293 (124) 1776

Hellenbrand, Peter 99 99 99 100 99 98 (45) 594

Nikkelen, Denny 99 98 97 100 99 98 (43) 591

Klomp, Jasper 98 99 99 99 99 97 (36) 591

3 England 1 292 294 293 291 285 294 (100) 1749

Parr, Kenneth 98 99 100 99 98 99 (41) 593

Hector, Christopher 99 99 97 96 95 97 (37) 583

Tucker, Christopher 95 96 96 96 92 98 (22) 573

4 Belgium 284 287 291 280 291 284 (86) 1717

Velghe, Luc 97 96 96 93 96 98 (32) 576

Buckens, Nicolas 93 95 98 93 100 95 (28) 574

Denruyter, Michel 94 96 97 94 95 91 (26) 567

5 England 2 283 286 284 288 287 277 (68) 1705

Buttery, Martyn 95 98 98 97 99 99 (33) 586

Farmer, Duncan 93 95 95 95 96 90 (17) 564

Webster, Liam 95 93 91 96 92 88 (18) 555

6 Cyprus 271 280 283 286 280 278 (60) 1678

Constantinou, Andreas 88 94 95 99 96 97 (26) 569

Avraam, Charalambos 93 93 96 93 92 90 (18) 557

Malloupas, Charilaos 90 93 92 94 92 91 (16) 552

Air Rifle Women

1 Portugal 289 290 291 285 (57) 1155

Antunes, Sara 98 100 99 94 (24) 391

Santos, Carla 95 94 97 97 (18) 383

Santos, Sofia 96 96 95 94 (15) 381

2 Wales 292 286 286 283 (50) 1147

Corrish, Jenny 98 98 96 95 (20) 387

Floyd, Rhian 96 94 96 95 (14) 381

Thomas, Verity 98 94 94 93 (16) 379

Air Rifle Male Junior

1 Belgium 287 288 289 287 292 287 (88) 1730

Vandenbussche, Dries 97 97 99 96 98 97 (35) 584

Brunin, Maxime 96 96 97 95 96 94 (25) 574

Fabbro, Arnaud 94 95 93 96 98 96 (28) 572


